
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
6 

10 
30 
21 
42 
77 
44 

105 
7 

81 
15 

988 

Class 
PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

Name 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO -TONY KART 
GUSTAVO BONK -TONY KART 
JOAO PEREIRA -KART REPUBLIC 
NICOLAS GUTH -CRG 
GUI GOMES -TONY KART 
CAIO ZORZETTO -TONY KART 
CACA NETO -TECHSPEED 
LUIZ QUEIROZ -TONY KART 
JOAO BONADIMAN -TONY KART 
LEONARDO RAMIRES -TONY KART 
LUCAS SCHERER -CRG 
PIETRO SABADIN -TONY KART 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 
12:31.489 

12:31.803 

12:35.046 

12:35.819 

12:35.951 

12:37.429 

12:38.503 

12:42.018 

12:44.871 

12:47.090 

12:47.520 

12:53.036 

Diff 

0.314 
3.557 
4.330 
4.462 
5.940 
7.014 

10.529 
13.382 
15.601 
16.031 
21.547 

Gap 

0.314 
3.243 
0.773 
0.132 
1.478 
1.074 
3.515 
2.853 
2.219 
0.430 
5.516 

Best Tm 
51.898 
51.776 
51.948 
52.069 
51.871 
52.000 
52.156 
52.359 
52.651 
52.583 
52.567 
53.260 

In Lap 
12 
11 
11 
11 
8 

11 
8 

13 
8 
7 

14 
6 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#7,105,15 ADVERTIDOS ECXEDER LIMITE DE PISTA. 

Margin of Victory 

0.314 

Avg. Speed 

83,834 

Best Lap Tm 

51.776 

Best Speed 

86,913 

Best Lap by 

10 - GUSTAVO BONK -TONY KART 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
JUNIOR MENOR 

1a BATERIA - PJMK 

Race (14 Laps) started at 9:54:46 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

24/06/2023 09:15 


